Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register	6	84		Regi		bills	19/5	2021		
Company Name:	ME			Site:			mmy	Flower Ph		
Name of Contractor	N.	Ranledn	nec	Kars	La	Rea	lety			
Nature of work	E	ledn	Cal	. u	orle		*V	· September (september)		
Work done	From D			1/20		To Date	17/	122		
Sl. Villa/Flat/block n		y .	Rate		Units	Am	ount	Contractors bill no		
1. Cable Tru	Y									
1. cable true 2. July in Certil	V 5	326	35		Rfs	18	,410=W			
3.			and the second							
4.										
5.										
6.										
7.										
8.							. \			
9.						-				
10.						10	40:00			
11.	otal:	~~~		COTI	oill req		□ YES	-1 10		
Bill required	□ YES						Enclos			
Measurement & estimate sheet:	Requi		- 1		irement te she		☐ Not en			
PO/WO no.				PO/W	O date	?'				
Remarks :										
approved by Project Ma	nagend	Approv	ed by	Desig	n Tear	n Ap	proved by	M.D.		
pproved by Trylest Man		Date:				Da	te:			
Pate: 19 5 202 ign: Kululy)	Sign:		to the second second		Sig	n:			
gn: Kurteday		Digit.			rt . c			ng labour bills, bil		

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Bill for Equipment Allowance N. Ramakrishna Reddy

N. Ramakrishna Reddy Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 19-05-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site: Location: MFP 82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

Cable tray fixing along the ceiling

Towards:

Allowance for Equipments

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Cable tray fixing along the	
	ceiling	Rs7364=00
	Total amount =Rs.18,410=00	
	Work done from date :07-05-2021 to 17-05-2021	

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Four rupees only

Sign:	

Bill for Labour charges

N. Ramakrishna Reddy Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 19-05-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

MFP

Location: Type of Work: 82/1. Mallapur

Towards:

Cable tray fixing along the ceiling Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Cable tray fixing along the	
	ceiling	Rs7364=00
	Total amount =Rs.18,410=00	
	Work done from date :07-05-2021 to 17-05-2021	

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Four rupees only

Sign:		
bign.	 	

Bill for Consumables

N. Ramakrishna Reddy Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 19-05-2021

In favor of: Project / Site: MPL **MFP**

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

Cable tray fixing along the ceiling Allowance for Consumables

Towards:

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Cable tray fixing along the ceiling	Rs. 3682=00
	Total amount =Rs.18,410=00 Work done from date :07-05-2021 to 17-05-2021	

Amount in words: Three Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty Two rupees only

Sign:	
_	

Contract of the contract of th	Amount in words - Eighteen Thousand Four Hundred and Ten Runees only		1 Cable tray fixing Cable tray fixing along the ceiling		Cable tray fixing for cables laying purpose	S No. Item Head Item	Date:	Prepared By K. Narender Reddy	Name of the Contractor N. Ramakrishna Reddy	Work Description: Cable tray fixing	Project: May Flower Platinum	Company Name: MPL	ESTIMATE SHEET
I CII Nupees Olliy	Ten Runees only					Item Description	19-05-2021						
			526.00			Quantity							
			rft			Units							
			35.00			Rate							
			18,410.00	·	·	Amount							
	18410					Item Head Total					All COM		

Project:
Work Description:
Name of the Contractor
Prepared By S No. MEASUREMENT SHEET
Company Name: Date: Rem Head

Cable tray fixing for cables laying purpose Cable tray fixing MPL
May Flower Platinum
Cable tray fixing
N. Ramakrishna Reddy
K. Narender Reddy Cable tray fixing tem Description 19-05-2021 Length 526.00 > Width 1.00 B Approved Height 1.00 ဂ Nos. 1.00 E=AxBxCxD Quantity 526.00 Units ₽ G=Sum of E

ESTIMATE SHEET	SHEET						20 miles (10 mil
Company Name:	Vame:	MPL		Approved by - S.V.Subba Reddy	- S. V. Subb	a Reddy	
Project:		May Flower Platinum					
Work Description:	ription:	CPVC and PVC work external line of B2 flats					
Name of th	Name of the Contractor	Mohammed Nadeem					
Prepared By	Y	K. Narender Reddy					
Date:		19-05-2021					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
	CPVC and PVC work external line of B2 flats	rnal line of B2 flats					
1	Plumbing work	CPVC and PVC work inside					
		B-102 to B-1002-three bathrooms, kitchen	10	10 nos	5550	55500	
		utility, balcony					
,	Amount in words -Fifty Five Thousand rupees only	Thousand rupees only					
7	iote: CPVC & PVC 30 % of	Note: CPVC & PVC 30 % of Two bathrooms of Rs.15,500/- and CPVC & PVC 30 % of Three bathrooms of Rs.18,	athrooms of	Rs.18,500/-			

I							-		S No.		Date:	Prepared By	Name o	Work D	Project:	Compan	MEASU	
							Plumbing work	CPVC and PVC work external line of B2 flats	Item Head			1 By	Name of the Contractor	Work Description:		Company Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET	
					ענווונץ, ממוכטווץ	8-102 to 8-1002-inree parnrooms, kitchen	CPVC and PVC work inside	sternal line of B2 flats	Item Description		19-05-2021	K. Narender Reddy	Mohammed Nadeem	CPVC and PVC work external line of B2 flats	May Flower Platinum	MPL		
-							1 20		Lengin		•							
							1.00		ANIOUN	Tari dan	•							
							1.00		ingigin	Hainh	,						Approved	
							10.00			NOS	9							
							10.00			Quantity	E=AxBxCxD							
							nos			Units	T							
										Item Head Total	G=Sum of E							